CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb ronybis

CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
OnbluaHenbkuii M. EpHect
lonaa B.I.
lonank M.b.
Mwucis P.K.
Kysunwmn CM.
Lmera ..
Bonkos O.B.
XKutHikosuu A.A. Hazap
Miubko B.B.

Jinc O.B.

Bepec M.P.
Kyxap B.O.
Onpwwko b.M.
leTbMaHuwmK 3.1
Jlyuis B.M.
ByHbKO B.M.
[em'aHoBcbkuin |.M.

KoBanbcbkuin M.I.
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Cronsipcbkuia B.I.

20 LWabaH C.M.

21 KBacHboBCbkuiA 3.B.
22 Martsiis M.M.
23 labuak P.O.

24 Koc A.3.

25 Nax M.M.

26 AHiB J1.T.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1
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Kny6 Crpuia
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Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
25
22
22
14
13
22
14
30
11
12
30

MpunsosBunx
21

O O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O O0ONNWWWUWUM®g I

09:37:41

10:19:50

1160.41

856.42

09:33:46

10:19:50

00:46:04

73

0

0
banun banwu pasom
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